e~

Your Transport Solution

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

WITHCOTT - S472N

o

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

6.10 Leave Tmba Depot R |Diana Crs
Mt Kynoch - New England Highway 7.26 e No?29
Murphys Creek Rd - Ballard 7.28 e opp No 52
6.54 e cnrJack Crt L |Gatton Creek Rd
e No 850 7.30 e No 157
Duggandan Rd e No 16
6.57 e Nob5 R |Postmans Ridge Rd
6.58 e No 37 R |Warrego Highway
Milora Rd L |Biggs Rd
7.00 e cnr Duggandan & Milora Rd 7.36 e Withcott SS (Bay near shelter)
7.01 e No133 R |Biggs Rd
7.02 e Cnr Larnook & Milora Rd L [Warrego Highway
Larnook St TOP OF THE RANGE
7.03 e No 125 7.48 Cohoe St
e No 114 R |Herries St
e No 100 R [Curzon St
7.05 e No 28 L |Margaret St
Koreelah St R |Godfrey St
7.08 * opp 40 L [Alice St
e No 105 L |Mary St
7.09 e No 129 7.50 e EastSS (hairdresser)
7.10 o opp 148 7.51 (Interchange with Ballard Bus)
7.11 e opp 172 L [Margaret St
Costellos Rd R |McKenzie St
7.13 e No 100 Cross James St
e No 80 8.03 e St Josephs (opp Shiel St) middle bay
* No 56 - Pink Pig Letter Box L [Long St round-a-bout
7.15 e Concrete Pad cnr Murphys Creek Rd R [High St
Murphys Creek Rd 8.05 * Rangeville §S
7.16 e cnr Lockyer Siding Rd & Mur. Ck Rd R |Marshall St
7.18 e cnr Rossiters Rd L [Loveday St
Murphys Creek Rd R [Naranga St
7.23 Postmans Ridge Rd R [Lucinda St
e cnr Post Ridge Rd & M Creek Rd L |South St
e Urban Pump Station (opp No 111) R [Ramsay St
e No 80 8.15 e Centenary Hts
(bus shelter opp school)
Effective date 29.03.21 Premier Qld page 1

www.premierqld.com



http://www.premierqld.com/

WITHCOTT - S472N

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

[\

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

8.20

8.30

8.30

L [Perth St
e St Saviours opp school/bus shelter
Ruthven St
Long St
Water St
South St

e Harristown SS

A r X0 r

(bus stop before lollipop lady)
L |yaldwyn St
R [Warwick St

L (Gate3
Return to Depot

Effective date 29.03.21 Premier Qld

www.premierqld.com

page 2



http://www.premierqld.com/

